
 1- 1  04000 ED.VI.BIOL  - BLANKET PO FOR
HOME DEPOT CREDIT CARD USE FOR EDC
BIOLOGY SUPPLIES
FROM 07/01/21 TO 05/31/22

350.00EA            1.00           350.00 05/31/2022

 2- 1  19050 ED.VI.CHEM - BLANKET PO FOR
HOME DEPOT CREDIT CARD USE FOR EDC
CHEMISTRY SUPPLIES FROM 07/01/21 TO
05/31/2022

200.00EA            1.00           200.00 05/31/2022

 3- 1  04000 FL.VI.BIOL - BLANKET PO FOR
HOME DEPOT CREDIT CARD USE FOR FLC
BIOLOGY SUPPLIES
FROM 07/01/21 TO 05/31/22

500.00EA            1.00           500.00 05/31/2022

 4- 1  19050 FL.VI.CHEM  - BLANKET PO FOR
HOME DEPOT CREDIT CARD USE FOR FLC
CHEMISTRY SUPPLIES FROM 07/01/21 TO
05/31/22

500.00EA            1.00             0.00 CANCEL

VALID FROM 07/01/21 TO 05/31/22

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL LINE 1:  KIM ZWERENZ, MARI PESHON-MCGARRY, GREG MCCORMAC 
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL LINE 2:  KIM ZWERENZ, MARI PESHON-MCGARRY, GREG MCCORMAC 
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL LINE 3:  LINDA MEROUX, LINDA SANTORO,  GREG MCCORMAC
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL LINE 4: JEANNE HINTZE, LINDA SANTORO,  GREG MCCORMAC

PY PO # B210375

Supplier: 0000002554
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT CRC/GECF
P O BOX 4536 DEPT. 24
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4536

Phone: (800) 685-6691
Fax: (800) 266-7308

email:

Los Rios Community College District
Purchasing: (916)568-3071 
LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636
Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

PURCHASE ORDER NO B220395
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
07/27/2021 3 - 03/23/2022 1
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1031532 TAYLORJ ROUILLERS 04ADMN SCI ENGR

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

Authorized SignatureAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Notice to vendor:  You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.



12-03-21  INCREASE PO LINE 2 BY $100.00 PER J HARMAN.  NEW LINE TOTAL $200.00.  NEW PO TOTAL
$1,350.00 - SR

12-03-21  INCREASE PO LINE 1 BY $200.00 PER J HARMAN.  NEW LINE TOTAL $350.00.  NEW PO TOTAL
$1,550.00 - SR

03-23-22 PER T. ZABEGALIN CANCEL / CLOSE LINE# 4 REMAINING ENC OF $500.00  PO LINE NOT USE.  
NEW PO TOTAL $1,050.00  (BH)

Sub Total Amount         1,050.00
Sales Tax Amount             0.00
Total PO Amount         1,050.00

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount BYear
GENFD 4300 12 ED.VI.BIOL 04000 00000 700P            350.00 2022
GENFD 4300 12 ED.VI.CHEM 19050 00000 700P            200.00 2022
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.BIOL 04000 00000 700P            500.00 2022

0001031532CHAVEZA26-JUL-2021

Supplier: 0000002554
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT CRC/GECF
P O BOX 4536 DEPT. 24
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4536

Phone: (800) 685-6691
Fax: (800) 266-7308

email:

Los Rios Community College District
Purchasing: (916)568-3071 
LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636
Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

PURCHASE ORDER NO B220395
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
07/27/2021 3 - 03/23/2022 2
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1031532 TAYLORJ ROUILLERS 04ADMN SCI ENGR

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

Authorized SignatureAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Notice to vendor:  You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.



Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below.
If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at email address: LRCCDpurchase@losrios.com.

https://psreports.losrios.edu/PurchaseOrderInformation.asp

Supplier: 0000002554
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT CRC/GECF
P O BOX 4536 DEPT. 24
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4536

Phone: (800) 685-6691
Fax: (800) 266-7308

email:

Los Rios Community College District
Purchasing: (916)568-3071 
LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636
Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

PURCHASE ORDER NO B220395
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
07/27/2021 3 - 03/23/2022 3
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1031532 TAYLORJ ROUILLERS 04ADMN SCI ENGR

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

Authorized SignatureAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Notice to vendor:  You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.



��� ���������	
��
�
�����
���������������������������
�������������������
�
��������

���������������������� ���� !"#$##%&������������'()) ����������*+)()) )+,*',-)--��� �.�������	
���������
���������������������������
����������������������
���������

���������������������� ������ -))())%&������������'()) ����������-))()) )+,*',-)-- �� �������
�	
��
�
����
���������������������������
����������������
��
�
��������

���������������������� ���� +))())%&������������'()) ����������+))()) )+,*',-)--��� �.�����
�	
����������
���������������������������
����������������
�����
���������

���������������������� ���� +))())%&������������'()) ����������+))()) )+,*',-)--	�

���������������������� ����������
/�����������
�

����0���
��/1����/2����
���������������2���������������������
/�����������
�

����0���
��/1����/2����
���������������2���������������������
/�����������
�

��� 0��

���������32�

�����������2���������������������
/�����������
�

����0�4�������
��/�2�

�����������2���������������������5����� ��

67889:;<=���������������������������������������������3��� >�������������
��������

�>��.���� >?@AB;= CD��E�>D��>>.�FGH= CD��E��>>�� �D;IG:9=
JAK�L:AK�MAII7B:NO�MA99;P;�Q:KN<:RN�STUVWXYZ[0�C.�>E�>D� ����
����\STUVWX]̂ _̀XTỲX�]aS�UÙSZbYZ[��\X0�C.�>E�>D� �>��c���3�C.�>E��D>� > >�UUb[�̀\X̂ _̀XTỲX�]aSdefghf�hff�ifjkh�glm�nolmpipolh�gddflmfm�io�iqph�do ?rLMst6u�vLQuL�wvxyyz{|}Mstw~u�vLQuLQGN; L;�:K:AB ?GP;)�,-�,-)-' -���'-,)*,-)-' '?GOI;BN��;<IK F<;:P@N��;<IK 6@:8��:G�%��*) �������������� �����������L;�;<;BR;= JARGN:AB���Q;8N�� �� �����
��4����


��� )�&��������%���6@:8��A= ��
����
������

�������
	
�������

��������1����
�������.�> ��ZYb]a��bWb]Xx:99��A= 
����
Z�̀YU]�b̀0�WUUb[�̀\X̂ _̀XTỲX�]aS�.�.��\WZ̀X��̀ STb�WUTW�]Zb̀����.�D��� .D��ZYb]a��bWb]X�GH�uH;I8N� �J:B;�6R@  N;I�Q;KR<:8N:AB ¡7GBN:NOrv¢ ?v�?<:R; uHN;B£;£�tIN Q7;�QGN;

t7N@A<:¤;£�6:PBGN7<;�__�XVY\�]ZbX2�YZ�̀YU]X2�WZa�ÙTT]X\̀Za]ZU]��SXb�¥]�Ya]ZbY¦Y]a�§YbV�̀ST��STUVWX]��Ta]T�S�¥]T����]TXVY\�]ZbX�§Y__�Z̀b�¥]�WUU]\b]a�SZ_]XX�WSbV̀TŸ]a�¥©��S©]T�\TỲT�b̀�XVY\�]Zb��̀ bYU]�b̀��]ZàT0���̀S�WT]�T]X\̀ZXY¥_]�¦̀T�a]_Y�]TYZ[�[̀ à�WZa�a]_Y�]T©�àUS�]ZbX�b̀�bV]��]U]Y�YZ[��]\WTb�]Zb�Wb�bV]�XYb]���WY_ST]�b̀�X̀�à�§Y__�a]_W©\W©�]Zb�\T̀U]XXYZ[��	]ZàT�YX�T]X\̀ZXY¥_]�¦̀T�̀¥bWYZYZ[��]TY¦YUWbỲZ�̀¦�a]_Y�]T©�¥©�WSbV̀TŸ]a��]U]Y�YZ[��̀ �̀�\]TX̀ZZ]_���]U]Y\b�̀¦�[̀ à�¥©�̀bV]T\WTbY]X�WZa�¦WY_ST]�b̀�̀¥bWYZ�WSbV̀TŸ]a�XY[ZWbST]X��W©�W_X̀�a]_W©�\W©�]Zb������0������������������� ������
�
��������������������C����E��SXb�¥]�\T̀�Ya]a�§YbV�bV]�a]_Y�]T©�̀¦�\T̀aSUb�WX�T]ªSYT]a�¥©�_W§�«¬­®̄ °±²³́ �µ±¶·«­¬°³�̄·¸̄ �­̄ ­«¹�̧«¶³



������������	
��
�������������������������
�����
�������������������������������������������������������

������������	
��
�������������������������
�����
�������������������������������������������������������

 ����� !"#�$% �&! ��������'())*+**�"#,-��".�$% �&! ������������*+**� !"#�/0�$% �&! ��������'())*+**�1 �223 45 �67 �687 
9: �68; �<89=3 ��>?6@ABCD EF** 'G AD+HI+JIKL *E*** ***** M**N������������F)*+** G*GG@ABCD EF** 'G AD+HI+OPAQ 'R*)* ***** M**N������������G**+** G*GG@ABCD EF** 'G CL+HI+JIKL *E*** ***** M**N������������)**+** G*GG@ABCD EF** 'G CL+HI+OPAQ 'R*)* ***** M**N������������)**+** G*GG***'*F')FGOPSHATSGUVWXLVG*G'HYZ[\[]̂_[̀a�̀\�_b[c�deZ]b̂cY�̀ZfYZ�]̂a�gY�ĥfY�ec[ai�_bY�L̀c�j[̀c�Òhhea[_k�ÒllYiY�D[c_Z[]_�mYg�c[_Y�l[c_Yf�gYl̀m+I\�k̀e�b̂nY�̂ak�oeYc_[̀ac(�dlŶcY�]̀a_̂]_�_bY�NeZ]b̂c[ai�K\\[]Y�̂_�Yĥ[l�̂ffZYccp�LjOODdeZ]b̂cYql̀cZ[̀c+]̀h+

��rr#s,tu���������v�����w���������w�����	
	xy�	4������z�v��{�w������v	�
���
�
�������{��|}�v��{/~ &,u ������{���{{|��".u �������{{�}���,%"s#u
� -��s -�� %%�&s!��� ##,�,��s-!ts�!�962�?��=7���|�{��{����}���
		w�962�?�>��8�6�8��>59�2289=3�=7�������|�{��{����{����4�z��|�{����{��{�{�2237�8����8�6�8��>59��������������������������������������������������� / ��¡$�¢�0��¢��£0¤¥¥¦§̈©�¡$£ª¢�0��¢��"!, �,«s-s & /"�,*M¬GM¬G*G' G�V�'G¬*F¬G*G' G/"�%,&!��,t%- �t,s�~!��,t%- �~sr�­s"BA®�F* b̄[dd[ai�Ǹ[a_ JYc_�QY_b̀f�,°,t,&�,u � �"!s &�±��,r!�������������
��
�1����

 *ESDQB�̄OI�AB@j�~sr�� u 4��
�����²��	����y�
�	��³��y���	����y����
²���4��
���	��|�{��1=�3>5�
3?3>�¤s##�� u �
		w�=́8�2>�38��?2237�8����8�6�8��>59�|�|�
�?=8��	8963
?26?<>=38�	��|������|��1=�3>5�
3?3>��".�¢.,%r!µ ��s&,¶��~ ·!,%±�,-�tsr!s & �̧"&!s!� 0¹ /0�/ts�, ¢.!,&º,º�$%! ��,��"!,

$�!~ ts»,º��s�&"!�t,��������<>=3����=́8�2>���?=5�2866>��8=5>=2>�<9�3�:>��5>=3�¼�>5�½�3��896��962�?�>��65>6�9<:>6���́ >6����<>=3��½����=83�:>�?22>�3>5�9=�>���?93�86�¾>5�:¿��9¿>6��6�86�38�����<>=3��83�2>�38�́>=586����89�?6>�6>��8=��:�>�¼86�5>��́>6�=7�7885�?=5�5>��́>6¿�5829<>=3��38�3�>�
>2>�́�=7�w>�?63<>=3�?3�3�>���3>��4?��96>�38��8�58�½����5>�?¿�?¿<>=3��682>���=7��³>=586����6>��8=��:�>�¼86�8:3?�=�=7�́>6�¼�2?3�8=�8¼�5>��́>6¿�:¿�?93�86�¾>5�
>2>�́�=7�
88<��>6�8==>���
>2>��3�8¼�7885�:¿�83�>6�?63�>��?=5�¼?��96>�38�8:3?�=�?93�86�¾>5���7=?396>��<?¿�?��8�5>�?¿��?¿<>=3������������������
�
�����������
����
�4����w����
����
���
w
��<9�3�:>��68́�5>5�½�3��3�>�5>��́>6¿�8¼��685923�?��6>À9�6>5�:¿��?½�



�������������	���
�	���	�
�
������������
�����	�����	�
���
��������������� !!"#$%&'(&)$*#$%&'(&)$*'+,+-.&+/)'$'0$1'"!23'(&)*4' "+5,$6'7*,&5%'86'3�9:;<"!23=>?@�� AB��C'3B!<33:9DEF� AB��C' 33<;2�B�GE���

H?I'J�?I'K?GG�@�LM'K?���N�'O�IL��PL)QRSTUVWXYZ'A:93C!3B<2�;9'6,++([QRSTUV\] _̂VRW_V4\̀Q5SS_QXaWXY'$[VZ'A:93C!3B<2�3!'b'/51'A:93C' B3<23235SSaY<_[V] _̂VRW_V4\̀Qcdefge'gee'heijg'fkl'mnklohonkg'fcceklel'hn'hpog'cn =qJKrs�t'uJOtJ'vuwxxyz{|Krsv}t'uJOtJOEL� J�~�I�?@ =EN����������� �'�'���������� �=EMG�@L'���GI D���N>L'���GI �>��'��E���'�� ��������'�	��� ����'����	
J�����@P�� H?PEL�?@'�'O��L9�29!2 '*5�6$,�',$�866&,7 ������'���'�����>��'�?� /$67$%'65�&'+$66&.&,&+&8�8�.9�'+$66&.&')5,��5�/$67$%'+5':!32��XWa\̀'7aUa\Vw���'�?� 6,++(8X�_WS\'a_Z'USSaY<_[V] _̂VRW_V4\̀Q9:9:'7[UX_V'+_QRa7USRU�\Xa_'+5':!B !<2:B9�XWa\̀'7aUa\V�EF'tF�G�L� �H�@� �P> ¡L�G�O�IP���L�?@ ¢�E@L�LMqu£ =u'=��P� tFL�@¤�¤'sGL O��'OEL�

s�L>?��¥�¤'��N@EL���5̂'̂VTW[�\XaV¦'WX�_WS\V¦'UX̀'S_RR\V[_X̀\XS\'�QVa'§\'Ẁ\XaẄW\̀'©WaT'_QR')QRSTUV\'$R̀\R�Q�§\R4'$�\RVTW[�\XaV'©Ŵ̂'X_a'§\'USS\[a\̀'QX̂\VV'UQaT_RWª\̀'§«'0Q«\R'[RW_R'a_'VTW[�\Xa4�_aWS\'a_'�\X̀_RZ''�_Q'UR\'R\V[_XVW§̂\'̈_R'̀\̂W�\RWXY'Y__̀'UX̀'̀\̂W�\R«'̀_SQ�\XaV'a_'aT\',\S\W�WXY'(\[URa�\Xa'Ua'aT\'VWa\4'/UŴQR\'a_'V_'̀_'©Ŵ̂'̀\̂U«[U«�\Xa'[R_S\VVWXY4'�\X̀_R'WV'R\V[_XVW§̂\'̈_R'_§aUWXWXY'�\RẄWSUaW_X'_̈'̀\̂W�\R«'§«'UQaT_RWª\̀',\S\W�WXY',__�'[\RV_XX\̂4',\S\W[a'_̈'Y__̀'§«'_aT\R[URaW\V'UX̀'̈UŴQR\'a_'_§aUWX'UQaT_RWª\̀'VWYXUaQR\V'�U«'ÛV_'̀\̂U«'[U«�\Xa4'�$*&Z')5�%&�*'*&,%7'�&*'2�%5*&,856'75/&*�'(5*5'7#&&*7'A%7(7C'�QVa'§\'[R_�Ẁ\̀'©WaT'aT\'̀\̂W�\R«'_̈'[R_̀QSa'UV'R\¬QWR\̀'§«'̂U©4­®̄ °±²³́µ¶'·³̧¹­̄ ®²µ'±¹º±'̄±̄ ­»'º­̧ µ



� ��� ����������	
��
�
�����
���������������������������
�������������������
�
��������

���������������������� ���� !"#$##%&������������!$## ����������!"#$## #"'(!')#))� ��� ��*�������	
���������
���������������������������
����������������������
���������

���������������������� ������ !##$##%&������������!$## ����������!##$## #"'(!')#))�  �� ��������
�	
��
�
����
���������������������������
����������������
��
�
��������

���������������������� ���� "##$##%&������������!$## ����������"##$## #"'(!')#))� ��� ��*�����
�	
����������
���������������������������
����������������
�����
���������

���������������������� ���� "##$##%&������������!$## ����������"##$## #"'(!')#))	�

���������������������� ����������
+�����������
�

����,���
��+-����+.����
���������������.���������������������
+�����������
�

����,���
��+-����+.����
���������������.���������������������
+�����������
�

��� ,��

���������/.�

�����������.���������������������
+�����������
�

����,�0�������
��+�.�

�����������.���������������������1����� �� 234�56789�:;63<7 ��������!=)"#$##289>?�58@�:;63<7 ������������#$##56789�AB�:;63<7 ��������!=)"#$##

23CC9D>EF���������������������������������������������/��� G�������������
��������

�G��*���� GAH6<>F IJ��K�GJ��GG*�L8@F IJ��K��GG�� �J>;8D9F
M6?�ND6?�O6;;3<D7P�O699>Q>�RD?7EDS7�TUVWXYZ[\,�I*�GK�GJ� ����]���/�I*�GK��GJ� ���
����̂ TUVWXY_̀ abYUZbY�_cT�VVbT[dZ[\��̂ Y,�I*�GK�GJ� �G��]���/�I*�GK��JG� G G�VVd\�b̂Ỳ abYUZbY�_cTefghig�igg�jgkli�hmn�opmnqjqpmi�heegmngn�jp�jrqi�ep AsNOt:2u�BNRuN�vBwxxyz{|R87> N>}D?D6< A8Q>#~')~')#)! !A8P;><7�5>E;? LE>DQH7�5>E;? 2HDC��D8�%��(# �������������� �����������N>�>E><S>F M6S87D6<���R>C7�� �� �����
��0����


��� #�&���2HDC�56F ��
����
������

�������
	
�������

��������-����
�������*�G ��[Zd_c��dXd_YwD99�56F 
����
[�bZV_�db,�XVVd\�b̂Ỳ abYUZbY�_cT�*�*��̂X[bY��bTUd�XVUX�_[db����*�J��� *J��[Zd_c��dXd_Y58@�u@>;C7� �MD<>�2SH �7>;�R>?SEDC7D6< �38<7D7PsB� AB�AEDS> u@7><�>��:;7 R3>�R87>

:37H6ED�>��2DQ<873E>�aa�YWẐ�_[dY.�Z[�bZV_Y.�X[c�VbUU_Ŷb[c_[V_��TYd��_�Zc_[dZ�Z_c��ZdW�bTU��TUVWXY_��Uc_U�T��_U����_UYWẐ�_[dY��Zaa�[bd��_�XVV_̂d_c�T[a_YY�XTdWbUZ _c��¡��T¡_U�̂UZbU�db�YWẐ�_[d��bdZV_�db��_[cbU,���bT�XU_�U_Ŷb[YZ�a_��bU�c_aZ�_UZ[\�\bbc�X[c�c_aZ�_U¡�cbVT�_[dY�db�dW_��_V_Z�Z[\��_̂XUd�_[d�Xd�dW_�YZd_���XZaTU_�db�Yb�cb��Zaa�c_aX¡X̂¡�_[d�̂UbV_YYZ[\��	_[cbU�ZY�U_Ŷb[YZ�a_��bU�b�dXZ[Z[\��_UZ�ZVXdZb[�b��c_aZ�_U¡��¡�XTdWbUZ _c��_V_Z�Z[\��bb��̂_UYb[[_a���_V_Ẑd�b��\bbc��¡�bdW_UX̂UdZ_Y�X[c��XZaTU_�db�b�dXZ[�XTdWbUZ _c�YZ\[XdTU_Y��X¡�XaYb�c_aX¡�̂X¡�_[d������,������������������� ������
�
��������������������I����K��TYd��_�̂Ub�Zc_c��ZdW�dW_�c_aZ�_U¡�b��̂UbcTVd�XY�U_¢TZU_c��¡�aX��



�� ���� �� �	
 �	�
 
�� �	�� ������ ����	����� ���� �� ��� !��!�" ����� ����� #���$$$$$$$$$$$$�%���� ��������� ���� �� ��� !�&'�( �)�%� ����� #���$$$$$$$$$$$$������ ��������� ���� �� �"� !��!�" ����� ����� #���$$$$$$$$$$$$%����� ��������� ���� �� �"� !�&'�( �)�%� ����� #���$$$$$$$$$$$$%����� �����������%��&'� �*��+,-�",���� �	./.���.��$�/$�0.1$2�	�0�1�$�	��	$���$��$����$�1.�
$�0�$"�1$3.�1$&�����.�4$&�55�
�$�.1�	.��$6��$1.��$5.1���$��5�6�!/$4��$0�7�$��4$8��1�.��19$25��1�$�������$�0�$��	�0�1.�
$�//.��$��$:)�+;%+<,��#��0��2=>>666�5�1	.�1����>2�	�0�1.�
>2�7�5.���.��

?@AABCDEFGGGGGGHIIJKLMN$ONPLQKLMN$ONPLQ$RSRTUNRVP$L$WLX$JIYZ$ONPQ[$HJR\SL]$̂QSN\M$_]$ZG̀abcJIYZdefgDF hiGGj$ZiIcZZàklmF hiGGj$HZZcbYGiDnlCBF
ofp$qCfp$rfnn@gCst$rfBBDuD$vCpsECwsPxyz{|}~���$hàZjIZicYGb̀$�$V\X$hàZj$IZicỲJI]SRRO�xyz{|}����}y~�}[��x\zz�x��~��$L�}�$hàZjIZicYGZI$�$V\X$hàZj$HiZcYZYZ\zz��c��}���}y~�}[��x������$���$�����$���$����������$��������$��$����$�� d�qr��?�$�qv�q$����� ¡¢£vlsD qD¤CpCfg dluD�#>�#>���� �dltnDgs$¥DEnp kEDCues$¥DEnp ?eCA$¦Cl��§$�� 
0.22.�
$��.�� ��1�$(��0��qD̈DEDgwDF ofwlsCfg$©$vDAsG̀ỲIYH$Q\ª]LS«$SL¬_]]NŜ ����(�?eCA$¥fF VL]̂LM$]\­N$RL]]NUNSNRN_®_̄UG̀$RL]]NUN$P\S­°\ªVL]̂LM$R\$aIZYG¬�~���$̂�|��}�CBB$¥fF ]SRRO_�±�~z�$���$|zz��c��}���}y~�}[��xà̀a$̂�|��}$R�xy�|̂zy|²����$R\$aIiHIcYaì¬�~���$̂�|��}¥lm$�mDnAs³ ¯oCgD́?we µsDn©vDpwECAsCfg ¶@lgsCst��· d�$dECwD �msDģ Ḑ$�ns v@D$vlsD

�@sefEC¹Ḑ$?Cugls@ED\��$}{~�²���}º$~�±�~z�}º$|��$z�yy�}������z�$²x}�$»�$~����~¼~��$½~�{$�xy$Pxyz{|}�$Ly��yx̄²»�y[$L±�y}{~�²���}$½~��$���$»�$|zz�����$x���}}$|x�{�y~¾��$»¿$Wx¿�y$�y~�y$��$}{~�²���[�̄�~z�$��$±����y�$$ª�x$|y�$y�}���}~»��$¼�y$���~±�y~��$����$|��$���~±�y¿$��zx²���}$��$�{�$S�z�~±~��$O��|y�²���$|�$�{�$}~��[$V|~�xy�$��$}�$��$½~��$���|¿�|¿²���$�y�z�}}~��[$®����y$~}$y�}���}~»��$¼�y$�»�|~�~��$±�y~¼~z|�~��$�¼$���~±�y¿$»¿$|x�{�y~¾��$S�z�~±~��$S��²$��y}�����[$S�z�~��$�¼$����$»¿$��{�y�|y�~�}$|��$¼|~�xy�$��$�»�|~�$|x�{�y~¾��$}~��|�xy�}$²|¿$|�}�$���|¿$�|¿²���[$̄LQN�$P\ªMN̄ Q$QNSM̂ $̄NQ$YGM\QNS_\]$̂\VNQª$O\Q\$̂KNNQ̂ $hM̂ Ô j$²x}�$»�$�y�±~���$½~�{$�{�$���~±�y¿$�¼$�y��xz�$|}$y�Àx~y��$»¿$�|½[ÁÂÃÄÅÆÇÈÉÊ$ËÇÌÍÁÃÂÆÉ$ÅÍÎÅ$ÃÅÃÁÏ$ÎÁÌÉ



1-1 1 EA        150.00         150.0004000 ED.VI.BIOL  - BLANKET PO FOR
HOME DEPOT CREDIT CARD USE FOR EDC
BIOLOGY SUPPLIES 
FROM 07/01/21 TO 05/31/22

2-1 1 EA        100.00         100.0019050 ED.VI.CHEM - BLANKET PO FOR
HOME DEPOT CREDIT CARD USE FOR EDC 
CHEMISTRY SUPPLIES FROM 07/01/21 TO
05/31/2022

3-1 1 EA        500.00         500.0004000 FL.VI.BIOL - BLANKET PO FOR
HOME DEPOT CREDIT CARD USE FOR FLC
BIOLOGY SUPPLIES 
FROM 07/01/21 TO 05/31/22

4-1 1 EA        500.00         500.0019050 FL.VI.CHEM  - BLANKET PO FOR
HOME DEPOT CREDIT CARD USE FOR FLC
CHEMISTRY SUPPLIES FROM 07/01/21 TO
05/31/22

      1,250.00   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       1,250.00

NOTE TO PURCHASING:

ASSIGN B22_PO#
NO TAX
AMOUNT ONLY

PYPO # B210375

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL LINE 1:  KIM ZWERENZ, MARI PESHON-MCGARRY, GREG MCCORMAC 
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL LINE 2:  KIM ZWERENZ, MARI PESHON-MCGARRY, GREG MCCORMAC 
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL LINE 3:  LINDA MEROUX, LINDA SANTORO,  GREG MCCORMAC
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL LINE 4: JEANNE HINTZE, LINDA SANTORO,  GREG MCCORMAC

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 ED.VI.BIOL 04000 00000 700P            150.00
GENFD 4300 12 ED.VI.CHEM 19050 00000 700P            100.00
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.BIOL 04000 00000 700P            500.00
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.CHEM 19050 00000 700P            500.00

Requisition

Supplier: HOME DEPOT 0000002554
P O BOX 9903
MACON GA 31297-9903
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001031532 07/21/2021 1
Requisition Name:
HOME DEPOT SCI BPO
Requester
Jennifer Taylor
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: TAYLORJ 21-JUL-2021

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  LOTERRY
Project Grant:  700P
Program Director:  GREG MCCORMAC
Program Goal:  ELIGIBLE INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

Requisition

Supplier: HOME DEPOT 0000002554
P O BOX 9903
MACON GA 31297-9903
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001031532 07/21/2021 2
Requisition Name:
HOME DEPOT SCI BPO
Requester
Jennifer Taylor
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: TAYLORJ 21-JUL-2021

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature


	CO#3_DTD 3-23-22
	CO#2_DTD 12/3/21
	PO#_B220395
	OLR#_0001031532



